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Discontinued SKUs

4/15/22

Effective May 13, 2022, the following SKUs will be discontinued. All open orders for
these items as of May 13 will be cancelled. We apologize for any inconvenience
these changes may cause. For assistance during this transition, please contact
customer service at 1-800-323-6593.

MPC Undercoats

SH5106/01 WHITE AIR DRY PRIMER
SH5106/PL WHITE AIR DRY PRIMER
SH5106/DR WHITE AIR DRY PRIMER
SMPO01A/01 PRIMER PART A
SMPO002A/01 WHITE EPOXY PRIMER

SMPFV205A/01 3.5 VOC WASH PRIMER

MPC Hardeners
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274229SP/04

SMP001B/01

SMPFV205B/01

Lacryl 400

Z7215/DR

E PRIME HARDENER 2.8

PRIMER PART B

3.5 VOC WASH PRIMER
ACTIVATOR

SLOW THINNER

MPC Series 20

Z720-313/01

Z720-313E/01

Z720-01/01

Z720-02/01

Z720-80/01

Z720-81/01

70400/01

Z6221/01

DURANODIC 313

DURANODIC 313

WHITE

WHITE MATTE

BLACK GLOSS

BLACK MATTE

STAR-BRITE WHITE Il

STAR-BRITE WHITE EF



1 Shot Lettering Enamels

100L/08

101L/08

102L/08

103L/08

104L/08

106L/08

108L/08

109L/08

110L/08

111L/08

114L/08

115L/08

116L/08

117L/08

118L/08

120L/08

VERMILLION

WHITE

FIRE RED

POLAR WHITE

BRIGHT RED

KOOL CRIMSON

MAROON

METALLIC GOLD

METALLIC COPPER

METALLIC BRASS

MEDIUM BROWN

DARK BROWN

IVORY

TAN

CHAMOIS

CORAL



124L/08 ORANGE

130L/08 PRIMROSE YELLOW
132L/08 LEMON YELLOW
134L/08 CHROME YELLOW
141L/08 SUBLIME GREEN
142L/08 EMERALD GREEN
143L/08 PROCESS GREEN
144L/08 MEDIUM GREEN
148L/08 DARK GREEN
149L/08 AQUA

150L/08 BLUE GREEN
151L/08 ROBIN EGG BLUE
152L/08 LIGHT BLUE
153L/08 PROCESS BLUE
154L/08 PEACOCK BLUE
155L/08 REFLEX BLUE
156L/08 BRILLIANT BLUE

157L/08 KANSAS CITY TEAL



158L/08 DARK BLUE

160L/08 VIOLET

161L/08 PROPER PURPLE
162L/08 PURPLE

163L/08 MAGENTA
164L/08 DARK MAGENTA
165L/08 RUBINE RED
168L/08 SALMON PINK
191L/08 IMITATION GOLD
193L/08 METALLIC SILVER
195L/08 MEDIUM GRAY
199L/08 BLACK

1 Shot Block Out, Background & Primers

197B/01 BLOCK OUT WHITE

197B/04 BLOCK OUT WHITE

1 Shot Fluorescent Colors



200F/01 CHARTREUSE

202F/01 ORANGE
203F/01 RED ORANGE
204F/01 RED

206F/01 PINK

FLUORESCENT UV TOPCOAT
CLEAR

220F/01

1 Shot Additives

4001/08 TINTING BLACK
4002/08 TINTING WHITE
4007/08 HARDENER

1 Shot Clear Coatings

4003/01 CLEAR

ANTI-GRAFFITI CLEAR (PART A) -
MATTE

4018/04



Z75008/01

Z75008/04

Z275015/04

Z275016/04

275016/82

Z275017/04

2.1 VOC URETHANE CLEAR

2.1 VOC URETHANE CLEAR

2.1 VOC URETHANE CLEAR
HARDENER - FAST

2.1 VOC URETHANE CLEAR
HARDENER - SLOW

2.1 VOC URETHANE CLEAR
HARDENER - SLOW

2.1 VOC URETHANE CLEAR
HARDENER - EXTRA SLOW

1 Shot Chromatic Bulletin Colors

4010021/04

4010021F/01

4010021F/04

4010101/04

4010101SW/04

4010102/04

4010104/04

BLACK

FLAT BLACK

FLAT BLACK

WHITE

SUPER WHITE

FIRE RED

BRIGHT RED



4010106/04

4010108/04

4010114/04

4010115/04

4010116/04

4010124/04

4010130/04

4010132/04

4010134/04

4010140/04

4010142/04

4010144/04

4010148/04

4010152/04

4010153/04

4010156/04

4010158/04

4010162/04

CARMINE

MAROON

MEDIUM BROWN

DARK BROWN

IVORY

MEDIUM ORANGE

PRIMROSE YELLOW

LEMON YELLOW

CHROME YELLOW

LIGHT GREEN

EMERALD GREEN

MEDIUM GREEN

DARK GREEN

LIGHT BLUE

PROCESS BLUE

BRILLIANT BLUE

DARK BLUE

PURPLE



4010163/04 MAGENTA
4010166/04 REFLEX BLUE

4010195/04 MEDIUM GRAY

1 Shot Chromatic Background Enamels

4108101/04 WHITE

1 Shot Chromatic Vinyl Coatings (Water Based)

4331011/04 FLAT CLEAR VINYL

1 Shot Chromatic Clear Coatings

UV RESISTANT GLOSS CLEAR
WATERBORNE

4331020/01

UV RESISTANT GLOSS CLEAR
WATERBORNE

4331020/04



1 Shot Chromatic Primers & Block Outs (Solvent
Based)

4420101/04 FAST DRY BLOCK OUT WHITE

1 Shot Danacolors Additives

D417/01 WHITE REFINED LINSEED OIL
D417/04 WHITE REFINED LINSEED OIL

VINYL BLOCKOUT, TIECOAT &
ARTISTS ACRYLIC GESSO

D303/PL

1 Shot Art and Sign Poster Colors

ZZ3000/01 WHITE
Z73000/04 WHITE
Z73000/08 WHITE
Z73002/01 CHROME YELLOW
Z73002/04 CHROME YELLOW

Z73002/08 CHROME YELLOW



Z73005/01 BRIGHT RED

Z73005/04 BRIGHT RED
Z73005/08 BRIGHT RED
Z73007/01 PURPLE
Z73007/04 PURPLE
Z73007/08 PURPLE
Z73016/01 ULTRA BLUE
Z73016/04 ULTRA BLUE
Z73016/08 ULTRA BLUE
3099/01 BLACK
3099/04 BLACK
3099/08 BLACK
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